
0u .. Canteen is 
a P&C run canteen. It is run totally by 

volunteer parents & grandparents. It is

a great way to meet other families and 

your children/grandchildren wil love 

seeing you behind the counter 

Cuffently ou .. canteen 
opens 2 days a week, on Thursdays &

Fridays. Currently we have 30 canteen 

volunteers who volunteer on a monthly 

basis and some on weekly or 

fortnightly to cover those who can't 

due to other commitments / 

emergencies. 

However, with more volunteers, we 

may able to open the canteen on other 

days too. 

)\ .. e you int�ested in joining 

ou .. \1olunte� team1 

If you are, please contact us via email 

at: nareenahillscanteen@gmail.com .

We will then get back to you with 

further information. We practice 

inclusiveness & diversity in our team. 

Cauteen Shifts & Time 

Shifts are just 3 hours in the 

morning (9am - 12 noon) 

and you can choose between 

weekly, fortnightly or a monthly 

shift. Or join us as a relief 

volunteer! 

Our Canteen Menu 

complies with 

NSW Healthy Schools 

Canteen Strategy 

Nareena Hills Public School 
*** 

Jacaranda Ave, Figtree 
*** 

02 4226 3867 

*** 

na reena hi I lsca nteen@gma ii .com 

 Nareena Hills Public 

School Canteen Menu

Nl-tl'S 

Cautem 



Cuffmt Cautem Mmu 
Munchies 

Apples from home - slinky 

Fresh Popcorn 

Raisin Toast 

Fruit & Vegie Cup 

Cheese & Crackers 

Red Rock Sea Salt Crackers 

Grain Waves 

Frozen Orange Segment 

Pizza Sub (toasted bread, tomato sauce & cheese) 

Cool Treats 

Orchy Cup (Blackcurrant or Orange) 

Quelch Fruit Stick (Blackcurrant, Apple, Mango, 

Orange & Tropical) 

Mony (Watermelon Sour, Lemon Ice, Raspberry 

Sour, Chocolate, Red Berry Blast, Blue Raspberry) 

Frozen Milk Cups( Chocolate or strawberry) 

Twisted Frozen Yoghurt (Vaniila Bean Chocolate) 

Drinks 

Water 

Milk (Strawberry or Chocolate) 

Juice 9 Apple or Orange 

Glee Sparkling Fruit juice ( Blackcurrant, tropical & 

Raspberry) 

Price($) 

0.00 

0.20 

0.30 

0.50 

0.20 or 

4for0.50 

1.20 

1.20 

0.10 

0.50 

Price($) 

0.60 

0.60 

0.80 

0.20 

1.80 

Price($) 

1.00 

1.80 

1.80 

2.00 

Lunchltems 
Hot Food 

Spaghetti Bolognese 

Macaroni Cheese 

Mini Meat Pie 

Mighty Meat Pie 

Chicken Sticks (5 in a pack) 

Chicken Burger 

Garlic Bread 

Lunchltems 
Sandwiches & Salads ( toasted 0.20 extra) 

Vegemite/ Jam/ Honey 

Cheese 

Ham 

Ham&Cheese 

Ham, Cheese & Tomato 

Ham&Tomato 

Cheese Salad 

Ham Salad 

Ham & Cheese Salad 

Salad - Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot & Beetroot 

Salad Box 

Salad Box with ham 

Extra lettuce, tomato, carrot, beetroot or cheese 

Extras 

Tomato Sauce Sachets 

Price($) 

2.80 

2.80 

1.00 

3.00 

2.50 

3.50 

0.60 

Price($) 

1.30 

1.50 

2.20 

2.40 

2.60 

2.40 

3.20 

3,20 

3.40 

3.00 

3,50 

4.00 

0.20 

Price($) 

0.20 

Cautem Ottlitte Ordering 

Online orders can be done via 

www.school24.net.au 

New users need to register with 

School24, then you will be able to order 

online. 

To get started, go to www.school24.net.au 

1.  Click Register

2.  Create an account- enter School 

Registration ID: 25341963, continue to fill 

in your details, and then click submit.

3. You will then receive a confirmation 

email with login details.

4. Login on www.school24.net.au

5. In the left hand column, Click on Setup 

Students.

6.  Follow instructions to set up child/ each 

child.

7. Add money to your account via credit 

card by clicking on Top Up / Reharge and 

following instructions.

(Remember: Your balanced money wiU 

carry over year to year)

8. Pick a date to start ordering.

Any questions or concerns can be answered by 

the Schoo/24 Helpdesk at 

028041 1132 

The Canteen accepts small 
amounts of cash for cool 
treats only.




