Our Canteen is

a P&C run canteen. It is run totally by volunteer parents & grandparents. It is a great way to meet other families and your children/grandchildren wil love seeing you behind the counter

Currently our canteen

opens 2 days a week, on Thursdays & Fridays. Currently we have 30 canteen volunteers who volunteer on a monthly basis and some on weekly or fortnightly to cover those who can't due to other commitments / emergencies.

However, with more volunteers, we may able to open the canteen on other days too.

Are you interested in joining our volunteer team?

If you are, please contact us via email at: nareenahillscanteen@gmail.com . We will then get back to you with further information. We practice inclusiveness & diversity in our team.

Canteen Shifts & Time

Shifts are just 3 hours in the morning (9am - 12 noon) and you can choose between weekly, fortnightly or a monthly shift. Or join us as a relief volunteer!

> Our Canteen Menu complies with NSW Healthy Schools Canteen Strategy

Nareena Hills Public School *** Jacaranda Ave, Figtree *** 02 4226 3867 *** nareenahillscanteen@gmail.com

Nareena Hills Public School Canteen Menu







Current Canteen Menu

Munchies	Price (\$)
Apples from home - slinky	0.00
Fresh Popcorn	0.20
Raisin Toast	0.30
Fruit & Vegie Cup	0.50
Cheese & Crackers	0.20 or 4 for 0.50
Red Rock Sea Salt Crackers	1.20
Grain Waves	1.20
Frozen Orange Segment	0.10
Pizza Sub (toasted bread, tomato sauce & cheese)	0.50

Cool Treats	Price (\$)
Orchy Cup (Blackcurrant or Orange)	0.60
Quelch Fruit Stick (Blackcurrant, Apple, Mango, Orange & Tropical)	0.60
Mony (Watermelon Sour, Lemon Ice, Raspberry Sour, Chocolate, Red Berry Blast, Blue Raspberry)	0.80
Frozen Milk Cups(Chocolate or strawberry)	0.20
Twisted Frozen Yoghurt (Vaniila Bean Chocolate)	1.80

Drinks	Price (\$)
Water	1.00
Milk (Strawberry or Chocolate)	1.80
Juice 9 Apple or Orange	1.80
Glee Sparkling Fruit juice (Blackcurrant, tropical & Raspberry)	2.00

Lunch Items Hot Food	Price (\$)
Spaghetti Bolognese	2.80
Macaroni Cheese	2.80
Mini Meat Pie	1.00
Mighty Meat Pie	3.00
Chicken Sticks (5 in a pack)	2.50
Chicken Burger	3.50
Garlic Bread	0.60

Lunch Items Sandwiches & Salads (toasted 0.20 extra)	Price (\$)
Vegemite / Jam / Honey	1.30
Cheese	1.50
Ham	2.20
Ham & Cheese	2.40
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	2.60
Ham & Tomato	2.40
Cheese Salad	3.20
Ham Salad	3,20
Ham & Cheese Salad	3.40
Salad - Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Carrot & Beetroot	3.00
Salad Box	3,50
Salad Box with ham	4.00
Extra lettuce, tomato, carrot, beetroot or cheese	0.20
-	

Extras	Price (\$)
Tomato Sauce Sachets	0.20

Canteen Online Ordering

Online orders can be done via www.school24.net.au

New users need to register with School24, then you will be able to order online.

To get started, go to www.school24.net.au

- 1. Click Register
- 2. Create an account- enter School Registration ID: 25341963, continue to fill in your details, and then click submit.
- 3. You will then receive a confirmation email with login details.
- 4. Login on www.school24.net.au
- 5. In the left hand column, Click on Setup Students.
- 6. Follow instructions to set up child/each child.
- 7. Add money to your account via credit card by clicking on Top Up / Reharge and following instructions.
 - (Remember: Your balanced money will carry over year to year)
- 8. Pick a date to start ordering.

Any questions or concerns can be answered by the School24 Helpdesk at 02 8041 1132

The Canteen accepts small amounts of cash for cool treats only.